Montgomery County, Tennessee
Unofficial Totals for

General and City Elections--November 4, 2008
Early and Absentee Voting

Nursing Machines Total Daily | Cumulative
Date Home Emerg [ In-Person [In-Person| By-Malil Total Total
Sep 25 0 8 8 8
Sep 26 0 79 79 87
Sep 29 0 27 27 114
Sep 30 0 95 95 209
Oct 1 0 35 35 244
Oct 2 0 54 54 298
Oct 3 0 53 53 351
Oct 4 0 94 94 445
Oct 6 0 106 106 551
Oct 7 0 12 12 563
Oct 8 0 95 95 658
Oct 9 73 73 41 114 772
Oct 10 0 177 177 949
Oct 11 0 17 17 966
Oct 13 47 47 117 164 1130
Oct 14 0 155 155 1285
Oct 15 1775 1775 31 1806 3091
Oct 16 1970 1970 136 2106 5197
Oct 17 1959 1959 57 2016 7213
Oct 18 1391 1391 61 1452 8665
Oct 20 2582 2582 277 2859 11524
Oct 21 2636 2636 38 2674 14198
Oct 22 2571 2571 170 2741 16939
Oct 23 2418 2418 105 2523 19462
Oct 24 2500 2500 143 2643 22105
Oct 25 1457 1457 104 1561 23666
Oct 27 2811 2811 140 2951 26617
Oct 28 2834 2834 52 2886 29503
Oct 29 3060 3060 252 3312 32815
Oct 30 3228 3228 125 3353 36168
Oct 31 1 1 127 128 36296
Nov 1 0 0 36296
Nov 3 4 4 258 262 36558
Nov 4 1 1 135 136 36694
Totals 120 6 33192 33318 3376 36694 36694




